

# **MAKING WAVES FOR CHANGE**

## Saturday, April 27, 2024 9:00AM - 4:00PM Palm Beach Lakes High School

## FREE to Middle & High School Students 10 COMMUNITY SERVICE HOURS

#### Music • Food • Prizes • Friends

Workshop Tracks -

- Mental Health & Awareness
- Future Steps & Life Skills
- Resilience Panel Presentation

Now Recruiting Sponsors • Adult Volunteers Potential Presenters Community Resource Partners

Please Scan QR Code or go to PBCYouthSummit.org for registration forms



PARENT SUMMIT \$50 gift card 9AM to 4PM Use QR code to register



### STUDENTS - Text YOUTHSUMMIT2024 to 888-687-0035

for registration link in English • Spanish • Creole

Palm Beach County PAL Inc.'s Event", is not affiliated with or endorsed by the School Board of Palm Beach County or Palm Beach Lakes Community High School and he events/activities hosted by Palm Beach County PAL Inc.'s on Palm Beach Lakes Community High School's premises pursuant to a lease agreement shall not be construed as being conducted, funded, hosted, or sponsored by the School Board or Palm Beach Lakes Community High School on behalf of Palm Beach County PAL nc.'s Event. The School Board and Palm Beach Lakes Community High School Indertake no responsibility for supervising or monitoring the Palm Beach County PAL nc.'s events/activities and will not be liable for any and all actions of Palm Beach County PAL Inc.'s Event on Palm Beach Lakes Community High School's premises."